CFI SB9R Series Reflectors 07/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
SB9R SERIES
REFLECTORS
Ordering Guide
SYMMETRIC/ASYMMETRIC REFLECTOR OPTIONS FOR SB SERIES
FIXTURES 1, 2, 3 AND 4 LAMP PROFILES IN SPECULAR OR WHITE
An array of symmetric and asymmetric reflectors designed for the
SB Series strip fixture. Materials available are comprised of either
post painted steel or mirrored silver options.
  Maximum versatility,
  highly
efficient
    and simple to use.
Reflector Profile Length Style
SB9R
SB9R Reflector Series 1 = Asymmetric White—Straight Side (SB148)
2 = Symmetric White—Straight Sides (SB148)
4C =  Symmetric White—Curved Sides (EE Refector Kit*)
(Picture not shown—same reflector as EE /FF248)
5C =  Symmetric White—Curved Sides (FF Reflector Kit*)
(Picture not shown—same reflector as EE / FF248)
6 = Symmetric White—Straight Sides (SB248 / SB248T )
8 = Asymmetric White—Straight Side (SB248 / SB248T)
13S = Symmetric Silver—Curved Sides (SB148 / SB148T)
14S = Symmetric Silver—Curved Sides (SB248 / SB248T)
15 = Symmetric White—Angled Sides (SB348 / SB448)
16 = Asymmetric White—Straight Side 90–Deg bend (SB148 / SB148T)
21S =  Narrow Symmetric Silver—Curved Sides (SB148 / SB148T)
(Picture not shown—4¹/16" aperture)
* Indicates reflectors available in 4' lengths only
24 = 24" nominal
36 = 36" nominal
48 = 48" nominal
SL = Slimline / HO
SLT = Slotted
90 =  90–Deg bend
(only SB9RI White)
CFI SB9R Series Reflectors 07/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SB9R SERIES
REFLECTORS
Features
•  Models available in symmetric and
asymmetric design.
• Ideal for such applications as:
• Cove lighting
• Cornice lighting
• Valance lighting
•  Designed to accomodate SB148, SB148T,
SB248, SB248T, SB348, SB448, SB248S/H and
SB29S/H housings.
•  Most models available in specular material
(See options).